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28: Staff Breakfast

30: Meet Your Teacher Day
August
4: First Day of Classes

12: Executive Committee Meeting
27: Student Activity Fair

September

1: Labor Day

4: Coffee with Dr. Wetherington
9: Executive Committee Meeting
10: Area 2 Leadership Training Meeting
18: Fall Parent Curriculum Night
19: Digital Learning Day

23: PTSA General Meeting

25: PTA Reflections Deadline
October

4: Homecoming Dance

9-13: Fall Break

14: Executive Committee Meeting

2025-2026 Calendar

7:00-7:30am

6:00pm

10:30am-12:00pm

7:00-8:00am
6:00pm
6:30pm

6:30-8:30pm

7:00-8:30pm

6:30am

6:00pm

The Commons

The Commons

Front Office - Conference Room

Media Center

Front Office - Conference Room

Virtual

Room 100

Media Center

Online

Executive Committee: President, President Elect, Parliamentarian, Vice President(s), Treasurer, Secretary, Principal and/or School Liaison
Color Code: PDSHS Calendar | GCPS County Calendar |PTSA Events | PTA Area 2 Events
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November

4: Digital Learning Day

6: Rising 9th Grade Night

10: Teacher of the Year Award Presentation

11: Executive Committee Meeting 6:00pm Front Office - Conference Room
13: Coffee with Counselor 7:00am Media Center
14: ACT Diagnostic Exam

21: All PDS Staff Luncheon Room 126
24-28: Thanksgiving Break

December

16: PTSA Staff and Student Member Treats Room 126
17-19: Finals - Early Release

22: Winter Break Begins

January

2: Winter Break ends

8: Parent Expo 6:30-8:30pm

13: Executive Committee Meeting 6:00pm Front Office - Conference Room
19: MLK Jr. Day

21: Area 2 Leadership Winter Meeting 6:30pm

27: PTSA General Meeting 7:00-8:30pm Room 100

Executive Committee: President, President Elect, Parliamentarian, Vice President(s), Treasurer, Secretary, Principal and/or School Liaison
Color Code: PDSHS Calendar | GCPS County Calendar |PTSA Events |PTA Area 2 Events
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6: Digital Learning Day

10: Executive Committee Meeting
12-16: Mid-winter Break
__:Mock SAT

__: Coffee with Counselor

March

6: Honors Breakfast

10: Executive Committee Meeting
12: Rising 9th Grade Night

13: Digital Learning Day

17: Coffee with Dr. Weatherington
April

6-10: Spring Break

14: Executive Committee Meeting
16: Area 2 Awards Meeting

21: PTSA General Meeting

30: Honors Night

2025-2026 Calendar

6:00pm

7:00-8:00am

7:30am
6:00pm

6:30-8:00pm

7:00-8:30am

6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00-8:30pm

6:30-8:30pm

Front Office - Conference Room

Media Center

The Commons

Front Office - Conference Room

Media Center

Online

Room 100

Auditorium

Executive Committee: President, President Elect, Parliamentarian, Vice President(s), Treasurer, Secretary, Principal and/or School Liaison
Color Code: PDSHS Calendar | GCPS County Calendar |PTSA Events |PTA Area 2 Events



Paul Duke STEM
15=..-®
J AV, 2025-2026 Calendar

May

1: Senior Picnic

6: Staff Appreciation Breakfast 6:30am Staff Entrance
12: Executive Committee Meeting 6:00pm Front Office - Conference Room
14: PTSA Members Celebration Room 126

20: Last Day of School

_: Graduation

Executive Committee: President, President Elect, Parliamentarian, Vice President(s), Treasurer, Secretary, Principal and/or School Liaison
Color Code: PDSHS Calendar | GCPS County Calendar |PTSA Events | PTA Area 2 Events



