



2025-2026 Calendar

July

28: Staff Breakfast	7:00-7:30am	The Commons
30: Meet Your Teacher Day		The Commons

August

4: First Day of Classes

12: Executive Committee Meeting	6:00pm	Front Office - Conference Room
27: Student Activity Fair	10:30am-12:00pm	

September

1: Labor Day		
4: Coffee with Dr. Wetherington	7:00-8:00am	Media Center
9: Executive Committee Meeting	6:00pm	Front Office - Conference Room
10: Area 2 Leadership Training Meeting	6:30pm	Virtual
18: Fall Parent Curriculum Night	6:30-8:30pm	
19: Digital Learning Day		
23: PTSA General Meeting	7:00-8:30pm	Room 100
25: PTA Reflections Deadline	6:30am	Media Center

October

4: Homecoming Dance		
9-13: Fall Break		
14: Executive Committee Meeting	6:00pm	Online



2025-2026 Calendar

November

4: Digital Learning Day

6: Rising 9th Grade Night

10: Teacher of the Year Award Presentation

11: Executive Committee Meeting 6:00pm Front Office - Conference Room

13: Coffee with Counselor 7:00am Media Center

14: ACT Diagnostic Exam

21: All PDS Staff Luncheon Room 126

24-28: Thanksgiving Break

December

16: PTSA Staff and Student Member Treats Room 126

17-19: Finals - Early Release

22: Winter Break Begins

January

2: First Day of Second Semester

8: Parent Expo 6:30-8:30pm

13: Executive Committee Meeting 6:00pm Front Office - Conference Room

19: MLK Jr. Day

27: PTSA General Meeting 7:00-8:30pm Online

February

6: Digital Learning Day

10: Executive Committee Meeting 6:00pm Online

12-16: Mid-winter Break

26: Coffee with Counselor 7:00-8:00am Media Center



2025-2026 Calendar

March

10: Executive Committee Meeting	6:00pm	Front Office - Conference Room
12: Rising 9th Grade Night	6:30-8:00pm	
13: Digital Learning Day		
17: Coffee with Dr. Wetherington	7:00-8:30am	Media Center
20: Honors Breakfast	7:30am	The Commons

April

6-10: Spring Break		
14: Executive Committee Meeting	6:00pm	Online
16: Area 2 Awards Meeting	6:30pm	
21: PTSA General Meeting	7:00-8:30pm	Room 100
30: Honors Night	6:30pm	Auditorium

May

1: Senior Picnic		
6: Staff Appreciation Breakfast	6:30am	Staff Entrance
12: Executive Committee Meeting	6:00pm	Front Office - Conference Room
14: PTSA Members Celebration		Room 126
20: Last Day of School		
21: Graduation	10:00am	Gas South Exhibit Halls C/D